MENU - Please order at the counter.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Cheese

G.F. Bread

Vegan Cheese

Country Style free range small goods Ham or Bacon
Sourdough toast with butter and jam

EGGS

Scrambled (3 eggs) (D.0O.), (G.O) or Fried (2 eggs) (G.0.)
Scrambled or fried with organic sourdough toast and butter.

OPTION: Add Cheese / Bacon

SOUP (V)

Soup of the day (ask staff) served with organic sourdough bread and butter

SANDWICH

Organic house made Hummus and Salad Sandwich (V) (G.0O.)
House made organic hummus, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot in organic sourdough bread

Cheddar Cheese, Dijonnaise & Salad Sandwich (G.0.)
Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot, with dijonnaise in organic sourdough

Cheese and Ham Sandwich (G.0))
Cheese and ham on buttered organic sourdough bread

TOASTIES

Cheese & Tomato, Red Onion (G.0))
Cheese, tomato, red onion with fresh cracked pepper in fried organic sourdough

HCT (G.0))

Country style free range small goods Ham, Cheese and Tomato in fried organic sourdough

BLT (G.0))

Country Style smallgoods free range bacon, tomato, lettuce, in house chutney and dijonnaise in
fried organic sourdough.

Bacon & Egg (G.0)

Country style free range bacon, fried eggs in fried organic sourdough

Benny Toastie (G.0)
Country style free range ham, fried eggs, and hollandaise sauce in fried organic sourdough

1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
7.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00



