## **MENU** - Please order at the counter.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS Cheese G.F. Bread Vegan Cheese Country Style free range small goods Ham or Bacon Sourdough toast with butter and jam	1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 7.00
EGGS Scrambled (3 eggs) (D.O.), (G.O) or Fried (2 eggs) (G.O.) Scrambled or fried with organic sourdough toast and butter.	12.00
OPTION: Add Cheese / Bacon	
SOUP (V) Soup of the day (ask staff) served with organic sourdough bread and butter	13.00
SANDWICH Organic house made Hummus and Salad Sandwich (V) (G.O.) House made organic hummus, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot in organic sourdough bread	13.00
Cheddar Cheese, Dijonnaise & Salad Sandwich (G.O.) Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot, with dijonnaise in organic sourdough	13.00
Cheese and Ham Sandwich (G.O.) Cheese and ham on buttered organic sourdough bread	13.00
TOASTIES Cheese & Tomato, Red Onion (G.O.) Cheese, tomato, red onion with fresh cracked pepper in fried organic sourdough	13.00
<b>HCT</b> (G.O.) Country style free range small goods Ham, Cheese and Tomato in fried organic sourdough	15.00
<b>BLT</b> (G.O.) Country Style smallgoods free range bacon, tomato, lettuce, in house chutney and dijonnaise in fried organic sourdough.	15.00
Bacon & Egg (G.O) Country style free range bacon, fried eggs in fried organic sourdough	15.00
Benny Toastie (G.O) Country style free range ham, fried eggs, and hollandaise sauce in fried organic sourdough	15.00